Wettkdampfe

18.01.2025

22.02.2025

22.03.2025

26.04.2025

04.05.2025

10.05.2025

28.05.-01.06.2025

21.06.2025

01.11.2025

13.12.2025

Sachsen-Anhalt-Cup

Regio-Cup Nordost

Deutschland-Cup Synchron +
GymMix

Stadtjugendspiele Gymnastik
(Schulwettkampf)

Salzpokal

Magdeburger Turnkreis-Cup

Internationales Deutsches Turnfest
mit Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik

Nachwuchs-Cup

Hans Barnbeck Gedachtnispokal

Weihnachtswettkampf

Halle (Saale)

Neubrandenburg

Sersheim

Magdeburg

Halle (Saale)

Magdeburg

Leipzig

Magdeburg

Magdeburg

Magdeburg



